RECON BREVARD

The Adventure Continues

Focused on people, culture and community. RECON Brevard is designed to replicate the feeling of the Leadership Brevard program expierence.

Tuesday, October 1, 2020 - Embraer Tour

Supporting and Sustaining members of LEAD Brevard were treated to an 'inside view' of Embraer earlier this week as part of the RECON Brevard, the Adventure Continues series driven by LEAD Brevard's Alumni Engagement and Membership Committee co-chaired by Robyn Hattaway (LB 2014) and Chris Kern (LB 2017) both members of the LEAD Brevard board of directors. Members toured the Customer Center and Final Assembly area of the Melbourne headquarters and heard from Embraer's Michael Amalfitano, CEO and Kirsten Patchett, Head of Human Resources.



To have Supporting and Sustaining LEAD Brevard member exclusive experiences like this, join, renew, or upgrade your membership today



For membership upgrades, call LEAD Brevard 321.632.8222